Copyright 2013. 3G Lighting Inc. Phone: 905-850-2305 Fax: 905-851-6490 Toll free: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement. Specification sheets found at www.3glighting.com are the most recent versions.
 PROJECT TYPE DATE
 CATALOG #
TRIMLESS DETAIL
GIMBAL ADJUSTABILIT Y
C O N S T R U C T I O N
�Q  New construction housing and electrical enclosure constructed in

        CF - CUSTOM
 3G-RC1LED
 ORDERING EXAMPLE 3G-RC1LED-45W-30K-40D-120-E-XTR-NG-BK
3000 lm 35°
A B
25°
ACCESSORY
(LUTRON HI-LUME
3-WIRE®)
DRIVER TYPE
E - ELECTRONIC
DHL - DIMMING
DIM - DIMMING
(0-10V)
DHL2 - DIMMING
(LUTRON HI-LUME
ECO SYSTEM®)
XTR
TPL Lighting - Mike Hamilton 416.238.9793